

Sr. No. 25

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

Case No.:- OWP No. 1502/2018

Markazi Anjuman Islamia Baderwah

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr.

Vs

S

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**08.07.2024**

This

List on

सत्यमेव जयते

**(RAHUL BHARTI)**  
**JUDGE**

**JAMMU**  
**08.07.2024**  
**Naresh/Secy.**